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	Winter
	Winter
	Spring
	Spring

	
	Paper
	Digital
	Paper
	Digital

	
	
	
	
	

	Helmet use 
	
	
	
	

	Observations used
	34,308
	24,253
	29,286
	24,749

	Degrees of Freedom
	13
	13
	13
	13

	AIC
	35738.27
	25554.75
	29602.11
	25883.60

	
	
	
	
	

	Seatbelt Use 
	
	
	
	

	Observations used
	36,384
	25,307
	35,170
	27,193

	Degrees of Freedom
	25
	25
	26
	26

	AIC
	 20036.40
	14188.79
	18108.09
	14584.07

	
	
	
	
	

	Speeding 
	
	
	
	

	Observations used
	28,964
	23,965
	28,107
	24,392

	Degrees of Freedom
	18
	18
	16
	16

	AIC
	13449.29
	11891.60
	15865.29
	16734.40




